ZONE#1

ZONE #2

ZONE #3

ZONE #4

ZONE #5

ZONE #6

ZONE #7

ZONE #8

ZONE #9

ZONE #10

ZONE #11

ZONE #12

WHITING STATION AT CRESTWOOD HOA

IRRIGATION SCHEDULE — APRIL 15, 2025—OCTOBER 31, 2025

PROGRAM A

WELL #9 (37 HOMES)

APPROXIMATELY 20 MINUTES PER ZONE

TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT

TUES/THURS/SAT

4:00 AM

4:20 AM

4:40 AM

5:00 AM

5:20 AM

5:40 AM

6:00 AM

6:20 AM

6:40 AM

7:00 AM

7:20 AM

7:40 AM

MGL 200, 202, GAR 301, 303, PLUS CORNER
MGL 192, 194, 196, 198
MGL 184, 186, 188, 190
MGL 176, 178, 180, 182
MGL 168, 170, 172,174
MGL 75, 77,79, 2 MGL 81
% MGL 81, MGL 83, 85, 87
MGL 89, 91

MGL 93, 95

MGL 97, 99, 101

MGL 103, 105, 107

CORNER LACEY & GARDENIA

“LENGTH OF WATERING TIMES DURING SEASON MAY BE MADE WITHOUT NOTICE BY J.S.L.S.”

WHEN COMPLETING AN IRRIGATION WORK ORDER PLEASE INCLUDE:

WELL #, ZONE #, HOUSE #, DATE AND TIME



