WHITING STATION AT CRESTWOOD HOA

IRRIGATION SCHEDULE — APRIL 15, 2025—OCTOBER 31, 2025

PROGRAM A

WELL #9 (37 HOMES)

APPROXIMATELY 20 MINUTES PER ZONE

ZONE # 1	TUES/THURS/SAT	4:00 AM	MGL 200, 202, GAR 301, 303, PLUS CORNER
ZONE #2	TUES/THURS/SAT	4:20 AM	MGL 192, 194, 196, 198
ZONE #3	TUES/THURS/SAT	4:40 AM	MGL 184, 186, 188, 190
ZONE #4	TUES/THURS/SAT	5:00 AM	MGL 176, 178, 180, 182
ZONE #5	TUES/THURS/SAT	5:20 AM	MGL 168, 170, 172, 174
ZONE #6	TUES/THURS/SAT	5:40 AM	MGL 75, 77, 79, ½ MGL 81
ZONE #7	TUES/THURS/SAT	6:00 AM	½ MGL 81, MGL 83, 85, 87
ZONE #8	TUES/THURS/SAT	6:20 AM	MGL 89, 91
ZONE #9	TUES/THURS/SAT	6:40 AM	MGL 93, 95
ZONE #10	TUES/THURS/SAT	7:00 AM	MGL 97, 99, 101
ZONE #11	TUES/THURS/SAT	7:20 AM	MGL 103, 105, 107
ZONE #12	TUES/THURS/SAT	7:40 AM	CORNER LACEY & GARDENIA

"LENGTH OF WATERING TIMES DURING SEASON MAY BE MADE WITHOUT NOTICE BY J.S.L.S."

WHEN COMPLETING AN IRRIGATION WORK ORDER PLEASE INCLUDE: WELL #, ZONE #, HOUSE #, DATE AND TIME